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Which use cases have Meraki MV Smart Cameras and/or Meraki
MT Sensors helped you address?

Asset protection/loss prevention

Physical security

Employee safety

Mitigating legal risk

Network closet monitoring

Accomplishing more with a small team

Improving the customer experience

67%

67%

57%

39%

35%

12%

10%

Source: TechValidate survey of 49 users of Cisco Meraki
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